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Third Coast Tech, LLC.

Council Chambers

TCT will provide 2 additiona! cameras, along with a joystick controller. TCT will also
provido an additional XLR input for podium, so it can be moved to eitiiQf side.

HuddleCamHDHCIVllBK

Small Camera Wall Mount, 3x, 1

$180,00

PTZOptics PT12X-SDI-GY-G2

1080p Video conferencing camera with SDI support, 12X optical zoom, gray with Black
Magic SDI Bi Directional converter.

$3,325.92

PTZOptics PT-JOY-G4

Take control of your PTZ cameras with this low-latency IP connected joystick. This IP
joystick controller now includes advanced PTZ speed controts, access to the on-screen
display menu, focus lock and much more. Watch our short setup video to see how easy it
is to use PoE (Power Over Ethernet) to po

$549.00

TCT Installation - G2G

Quoted at $49/Hour as per G2G contract

$980.00

TCT Lot - Wire & Materials

Cabling & Hardware
$1,199.94

TCT Programming - G2G

Quoted at $95/Hour as per G2G Contract

$475.00

Council Chambers Equipment Total:

Labor Total:

Total:

Project Equipment Subtotal:

Project Labor Subtotal:

Project Subtotat:

$5,254.86

$1,455.00

$6,709.86

$5,254.86

$1,455.00

$6,709,86

* Price includes Accessories
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Third Coast Tech, LLC.

Project Summary

Equipment:

labor:

Grand Total:

$5,254.86

$1,455.00

$6,709.86

Client: Patricia Pergament Date

Contractor: Third Coast Tech, LLC. Date

* Price Includes Accessories
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