

Council Chambers AV Add-ons

White Lake

7527 Highland Road White Lake, MI 48383 (248) 698-3300



Presented By:



Third Coast Tech, LLC. 4514 Pontiac Lake Rd. Waterford, Michigan 48328 800-828-9517 www.thirdcoasttech.com

Modified: ·

10/7/2021 0

Third Coast Tech, LLC.

	Council Chambers	
	TCT will provide 2 additional cameras, along with a joystick controller. TCT will provide an additional XLR input for podium, so it can be moved to either side.	l also
2	HuddleCamHD HCM1BK	\$180.00
	Small Camera Wall Mount, 3x, 1	
2	PTZOptics PT12X-SDI-GY-G2	\$3,325.92
	1080p Video conferencing camera with SDI support, 12X optical zoom, gray with Black Magic SDI Bi Directional converter.	
1	PTZOptics PT-JOY-G4	\$549.00
5	Take control of your PTZ cameras with this low-latency IP connected joystick. This IP joystick controller now includes advanced PTZ speed controls, access to the on-screen display menu, focus lock and much more. Watch our short setup video to see how easy it is to use PoE (Power Over Ethernet) to po	
1	TCT Installation - G2G	\$980.00
	Quoted at \$49/Hour as per G2G contract	
1	TCT Lot - Wire & Materials	\$1,199.94
	Cabling & Hardware	
1	TCT Programming - G2G	\$475.00
	Quoted at \$95/Hour as per G2G Contract	
	Council Chambers Equipment Total:	\$5,254.86
	Labor Total:	\$1,455.00
	Total:	\$6,709.86
	Project Equipment Subtotal:	\$5,254.86
	Project Labor Subtotal:	\$1,455.00
	Project Subtotal:	\$6,709.86

* Price Includes Accessories

Third Coast Tech, LLC.

Project Summary

Equipment:	\$5,254.86
Labor:	\$1,455.00
Grand Total:	\$6,709.86

Client:

Contractor: Third Coast Tech, LLC.

Patricia Pergament

* Price Includes Accessories

Date

Date